
 

 

WV Board of Examiners of Psychologists 
Agenda, Friday, July 18, 2025, at 1:00 PM 

Meeting Location: Video Conference, Charleston, WV 

AGENDA  
 
Call to Order – 1:00 PM  
 
Old Business  
New Business 
 
Oral Examinations  
1:00 – Tyson Furr, Ph.D. 
1:20 – Jordan Rine, Ph.D. 
1:40 – Charles Baniak, Psy.D. 
2:00 – Erin Benford, Ph.D. 
 
 
Agenda Items 

1. Minutes Approved for 5/9/2024. 
2. Approval of PCard Purchases – May, June, July 
3. PSYPACT Review 
4. Financial Review  
5. Series 3 – 50% requirement 
6. SB 458 signed into law 
7. Next Meeting(s) –  

 
Ethical Concerns  
 
2023-11 
2024-4 
2024-10 
2024-11 
2025-1 
2025-2 
2025-3 
2025-4 
 
Adjourn 


